
 

Saturday, May 3 - Sunday, May 4 

 Lectors - Lectores 

Gift Bearers - Ofrendas 

Greeters/Ushers 

Acomodadores 
Servers - Monaguillos EMHC's - MESC 
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Johnson, Harry (479) 640-7439 
Wood, Steve (479) 936-1420 

 
Soundboard 
Dufford, Paul/Debbie (479) 
381-1112 

Ushers 
Klostermeier, Dave 
Robben-Guerra, Sheila (585) 
415-4931 
Wildman, J.R. (479) 925-8751 
Perry, Greg 

St Joan of Arc 
Stamps, Bee (479) 224-1428 
Atchinson, Phoenix 
Cannon, Maximus 
Stamps, Eli 
Stamps, Owen 
Wildman, Nico 
Wildman, Tomas 
Woodruff, James 

Klostermeier, Raydele (636) 
219-4296 
Ochs, Mary (479) 426-1593 
Dc. Dan Grelle 
Dc. Larry Grelle 
Argotsinger, Barb (816) 804-0637 
Bell, Janel (865) 200-6331 
Conrad, John (479) 236-6000 
Granderson, Stephen (870) 723-5564 
Johnson, Judy (479) 640-2144 
Stamps, Katie (479) 224-1290 
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Alvarez, Maria (479) 925-8389 
Klostermeier, Raydele (636) 
219-4296 

 
Soundboard 
Barajas, Daniel (479) 337-1448 

Almaras, Jesus (479) 986-0271 
Martinez, Ana (479) 899-6730 
Munoz, Irma (479) 381-7590 
Rayon, Ramiro (479) 657-8384 
Soto, Alma (479) 282-6914 
Soto, Alma Rosa (479) 256-3928 

San Vicente de Paul 
Garcia, Ana (479) 282-6660 
Garcia, Claudio, Jr. 
Garcia, Esmeralda 
Olvera, Roman 
Peralta, Candy G. 
Peralta, Lili G. 

Gonzalez, Juan A. (479) 381-9885 
Gonzalez, Mrs. Elena (479) 381-0910 
Orellana, Ma. Marta (479) 586-9561 
Dc. Rob Brothers 
Dc. Sergio Aguilar 
Aguilar, Sinia (479) 899-4707 
Balderas, Ruben (479) 616-8337 
Garcia, Jovelina (479) 366-5788 
Magana, Jose (479) 621-3571 
Magana, Maria (479) 621-3074 
Olvera, Erica (479) 631-4584 
Olvera, Jose (479) 659-1077 
Torres, Jose Jaime (479) 530-7396 
Torres, Maria Eva (479) 466-0294 
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Brunner, Patti (479) 619-5284 
Campbell, Jessica (209) 261-0905 

 
Soundboard 
Owen, John (479) 270-0209 

Ushers 
Hoyt, Averi (479) 616-6778 
Nguyen, Phi (479) 270-0095 
Weisenbach, Ryan (479) 619-5434 
Williams, Roy D. (479) 644-9344 

St Vincent de Paul 
Chouinard, Law 
Dowden, Clara 
Hernandez, Sophie 
Hoyt, Abel 
Hoyt, Isla 
Ong, Shareese 
Rheem, Cameron 
Rios, Aiden 

Montoya, Deb (479) 685-5158 
Owen, Chandi 
Dc. Tom Parks 
Allgood, Cindy (479) 372-8115 
Brody, Dan (479) 287-3246 
Campbell, Cathy (479) 899-8182 
Chouinard, Alisha (479) 426-8651 
Chouinard, Dove (479) 644-7784 
Green, Libby (479) 381-6601 
Green, Will (479) 236-3260 
Holmes, Bob (479) 981-1247 
Holmes, Nancy (479) 981-0229 
Parks, Beth (479) 619-9362 
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Martinez, Patricia (479) 544-2434 
Merlos, Janett (479) 899-3175 

 
Soundboard 
Aguilar-Montes, Dalia (479) 
270-2988 
Calderon, Renata (479) 279-3005 

Benitez, Jose (479) 715-7980 
Hernandez, Rigoberto (479) 
366-9198 
Lara, Edith (479) 802-1377 
Torres, Elias (479) 636-6865 
Torres, Juana (479) 636-6865 

San Jose 
Salas, Thania (479) 381-0295 
Herrera Martinez, Brandon A. 
Herrera Martinez, Jimena S. 
Mira, Brenda 
Ruiz, Miguel A. 
Salas, Samantha 

Serrano, Maria (479) 544-6592 
Garcia, Leticia (479) 426-5707 
Garcia, Raul (479) 426-5707 
Dc. Arturo Castrejon 
Dc. Silvestre Duran 
Carrillo, Antonia (479) 721-2830 
Carrillo, J. Gpe. (479) 721-2830 
Duran, Tiburcio (479) 685-9639 
Estrada, Cristina (479) 372-0554 
Guerra, Gilbert (479) 372-1138 
Guerra, Maria Telma (479) 372-1138 
Gutierrez, Jose (479) 721-9678 
Interiano , Rosa (479) 295-8063 
Munoz, Margarita (479) 787-5481 
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Bailey, Jennifer (785) 691-6482 
Beardslee, Chad (479) 685-8245 

 
Soundboard 
Eide, Gregg (479) 586-8384 

Ushers 
Covarrubias, Juan (479) 276-0977 
Dudek, Steve (214) 394-6836 
Newnham, Nickolas (479) 270-0518 

The Berchmans 
Bailey, Jaycee 
Courcy, Teddy 
Delgado, Emilio 
Newton, Ezri 
Smith, Austin 
Yokley, Chace 

Smith, Lisa (765) 404-9228 
Mckenzie, Julie (479) 636-5523 
Dc. Byron Newton 
Aldama, Braden (479) 685-3242 
Corral, Adam (479) 586-9455 
Covarrubias, Brianna (479) 925-5008 
Covarrubias, Maira (479) 925-5008 
Dillard, Gina (919) 922-9185 
Gonzalez, Omar (479) 640-0231 
Hall, Kaleigh (479) 426-5615 
Huhman, Jason (479) 231-9882 
James, Madelyn (479) 531-6736 
James, Ryan (479) 531-6736 
James, Sue Ellen (479) 531-2792 
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Herrera, Catalina (479) 899-4992 
Martinez, Fernando (479) 256-0244 

 
Soundboard 
Corleto, Ronald (479) 306-2790 

Ushers 
Najera, Sergio (479) 925-6135 

Sagrada Familia 
Arriola, Paola (479) 426-4818 
Herrera, Julianna 
Palma, Jaymi 
Palma, Stivany 
Ramos, Adrian E. 
Ramos, Daniel A. 
Suria, Victoria 

Chinchilla, Ana (479) 586-5810 
Chinchilla, Nicolas (479) 586-5811 
Dc. Jose Fabio Cruz 
Cruz, Blanca (479) 340-6969 
Fraire, Alondra (479) 381-0218 
Fraire, Gerardo (479) 381-1329 
Fraire, Guadalupe (479) 381-0701 
Valdizon, Juanita (479) 366-8712 



 

Saturday, May 10 - Sunday, May 11 

 Lectors - Lectores 

Gift Bearers - Ofrendas 

Greeters/Ushers 

Acomodadores 
Servers - Monaguillos EMHC's - MESC 
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Carney, John (479) 381-4385 
Donahue, John (479) 306-0087 

 
Soundboard 
Win, Reinard (614) 596-9365 

Ushers 
Ganoung, David (479) 879-1575 
Guerra, Virgil (917) 309-2173 
Perry, Greg (479) 619-8854 

St John Bosco 
Thompson, Karen (479) 381-1885 
Justiss, Jeffrey 
Knight, Max 
Salas, Thania 

Pursell, Arthur (214) 228-3746 
Dc. Dan Grelle 
Dc. Larry Grelle 
Ganoung, Michele (479) 531-3884 
Ley, Carolyn (479) 659-4181 
Necessary, Denise (479) 721-2475 
Necessary, Kevin (479) 721-2474 
Pursell, Sheila (469) 231-1959 
Yarbrough, Sue (479) 616-4214 
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Azanza, Adalberto (479) 270-3935 
Aguilar, Eric (479) 531-3614 

 
Soundboard 
Morales, Emily (479) 381-5952 

Ayala, Uriel (479) 256-9512 
Delgado, Cleotilde (479) 306-1120 
Hernandez, Luis (479) 659-2196 
Munoz, Juan (479) 381-3121 
Ponce, Jose (479) 966-3980 
Rios, Gabriel (479) 544-2992 

Divino Niño Jesús 
Sandoval, Margarita (479) 
381-7548 
Martinez, Aaron 
Martinez, Isac 
Sandoval, Alexander 
Sandoval, Jose 
Soto, Ashley 

Calderon, Jose (479) 856-3349 
Garcia, Jovelina (479) 366-5788 
Soto, Tomas (479) 282-6914 
Dc. Ronnie Hoyt 
Dc. Sergio Aguilar 
Alfaro, Herminia (479) 256-9801 
Azanza, Maria Isabel (479) 544-1544 
Magana, Jose (479) 621-3571 
Magana, Maria (479) 621-3074 
Osorno, Erica (479) 631-4584 
Ramos, Juanita (479) 657-8638 
Sosa, Maria (516) 727-6567 
Soto, Alma Rosa (479) 256-3928 
Vizueth, Guadalupe (479) 372-0245 
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Horton, Suanne (918) 809-9355 
Johnson, Lisa 

 
Soundboard 
Cottingham, John (479) 685-8129 

Ushers 
Dark, Clay (620) 886-0709 
Gbedey, James (360) 909-6021 
Gbedey, Juanita (360) 521-4132 
Warnick, Mike (479) 366-1146 

St Anthony of Padua 
Creed, Katie (479) 619-8868 
Cobb, Ben 
Creed A./E./E. 
Louree, Tommy 
Murphy J./W. 
Oria D./A. 

Snyder, Debi (479) 366-7543 
Brothers, Becky (479) 366-1630 
Dc. Ronnie Hoyt 
Dowden, Eve (501) 231-7838 
Knight, Mike (216) 835-1196 
Laughnan, Carl (813) 203-4897 
Loyer, Lance (479) 685-6115 
Maloney, Bob (479) 633-4106 
Mumaugh, Jim (479) 244-6209 
Nieves, Jessica (479) 366-6780 
Salinas, Marvin (479) 381-4180 
Snyder, Jeff (479) 372-0001 
Stephens, Mark (479) 381-6304 
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Munoz, Claudia (479) 366-3822 
Ortega, Catalina (479) 330-4206 

 
Soundboard 
Benitez Lara, Monserrat (479) 
340-3065 
Mira, Brenda (479) 657-5820 
Rios, Ruth (479) 685-6930 

Chinchilla, Erika 
Estrada, Cristina (479) 372-0554 
Gamboa, Luis M (479) 295-1066 
Martinez, Maria (479) 372-7184 
Perez, Osvaldo (479) 715-1469 

San Francisco de Asís 
Sanchez, Pedro (479) 616-2085 
Cardona, Estephany 
Ortiz, Alan 
Sanchez, Bladimir 
Sanchez, Genesis 
Vasquez, Melanny 
Vasquez, Yonathan 

Duran, Tiburcio (479) 685-9639 
Chinchilla, Ana (479) 586-5810 
Chinchilla, Nicolas (479) 586-5811 
Dc. Arturo Hernandez 
Aguila, Guadalupe (479) 544-0891 
Calderon, Rene (479) 903-1125 
Calderon, Yuri N. (479) 426-0716 
Castro, Daniela (479) 301-1028 
Mendez, Maria (479) 256-3964 
Moreno, Lilian E. (479) 631-6664 
Perez, Angel (479) 621-9679 
Pina, Jose (479) 544-0363 
Portillo, Ivonne (479) 256-1330 
Serrano, Valerie (479) 721-2602 
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Brutus, Patrick (631) 965-9542 
Cooper, Diana (479) 871-1446 

 
Soundboard 
Herrera, Jessica (479) 276-7787 

Ushers 
Fugere, Wayne (479) 899-4087 
Kelley, Stacey (479) 799-7225 
Leis, Charlotte (479) 586-1743 

The Benedictines 
(L. Clark), T. Weisenfels (479) 
979-4833 
Clark, Evelyn 
Clark, Russell 
Clark, Warren 
Cottingham, Ben 
Farrell, Ellie 
Stephens, Reed 
Weisenfels, Landon 
Weisenfels, Mason 

Collins, Beth (479) 903-6365 
Maas, Cindy (479) 685-6894 
Dc. Byron Newton 
Leon, Oscar (479) 696-9459 
Leon, Veronica (479) 621-3363 
Mariscotti, Clara (479) 372-1334 
Mariscotti, Lorena (479) 209-6699 
Mckain, Hop (479) 426-0149 
Mendiola, Susan (661) 361-4279 
Moix, Ed (479) 381-0486 
Ortiz, Jennifer (479) 335-8571 
Parrill, Sophia (479) 426-7007 
Sosa, Briana (631) 530-6652 
Valderas, Jackie (479) 256-2342 
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Herrera, Teresa (479) 721-3165 
Suria, Carlos (479) 721-1574 

 
Soundboard 
Lozada, Lesly (479) 966-0681 

Ushers 
Najera, Sergio (479) 925-6135 

Teresa de Calcutta 
Najera, Sergio (479) 925-6135 
Lozada, Michelle 
Najera, Brian 
Najera, Nancy C. 
Najera, Natalie 
Najera, Sebastian 

Martinez, Ma.de los Angeles (479) 
544-1760 
Martinez, Daniel (479) 270-4739 
Dc. Silvestre Duran 
Flores, Rosa L. (479) 616-3319 
Leon, Maribel (479) 659-4147 
Martinez, Maria de la Luz (479) 
366-2174 
Mejia, Valentin (479) 366-5082 
Torres, CoCo (479) 936-4477 



 

Saturday, May 17 - Sunday, May 18 

 Lectors - Lectores 

Gift Bearers - Ofrendas 

Greeters/Ushers 

Acomodadores 
Servers - Monaguillos EMHC's - MESC 
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Argotsinger, Barb (816) 804-0637 
Conrad, John (479) 236-6000 

 
Soundboard 
Conrad, Barbara (479) 426-3932 

Ushers 
Klostermeier, Dave 
Wildman, J.R. (479) 925-8751 

Noah's Ark 
Rush, Katie (814) 449-9146 
Hill, Beckett 
Hill, Braxton 
Ransom, Morris 
Roberts (Ark), Boden 
Roberts (Ark), Jensen 
Rush, Nathan 
Rush, Nevan 
Rush, Noah 

Para, Joe (479) 640-0764 
Ochs, Mary (479) 426-1593 
Dc. Dan Grelle 
Dc. Larry Grelle 
Frawley, Maryanne (816) 536-3775 
Granderson, Stephen (870) 723-5564 
Gurski, Betty (479) 621-3017 
Hardcastle, F. E. (479) 273-7584 
Klostermeier, Raydele (636) 219-4296 
Para, Jane (479) 640-0764 
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Barajas, Josefina (479) 871-4333 
Aguilar Jr, Pablo (479) 270-3387 

 
Soundboard 
Barajas, Carlos (479) 899-8180 

Almaras, Jesus (479) 986-0271 
Martinez, Ana (479) 899-6730 
Munoz, Irma (479) 381-7590 
Rayon, Ramiro (479) 657-8384 
Soto, Alma (479) 282-6914 
Soto, Alma Rosa (479) 256-3928 

Sagrado Corazón de Jesús 
Reyes, Miriam (479) 802-2072 
Anzora, Teresa 
Cruz, Anderson 
Falcon, Akira 
Ocampo, Jason 
Olvera, Alberto 
Salgado, Delia 

Balderas, Ruben (479) 616-8337 
Calderon, Jose (479) 856-3349 
Morales, Jose (479) 586-1010 
Dc. Silvestre Duran 
Dc. Tom Parks 
Ballesteros, Maria (479) 586-9715 
Delgado, Federico (479) 544-3948 
Franco, Raquel (479) 659-1028 
Garcia, Ana (479) 282-6660 
Gonzalez, Juan A. (479) 381-9885 
Gonzalez, Mrs. Elena (479) 381-0910 
Hernandez, Ruben (479) 544-0429 
Hinojosa, Marcelina (479) 685-1067 
Martinez, Rosa (479) 340-7752 
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Laughnan, Carl (813) 203-4897 
Mumaugh, Jim (479) 244-6209 

 
Soundboard 
Holmes, Bob (479) 981-1247 

Ushers 
Chouinard, Pax (479) 426-8651 
Warnick, Mike (479) 366-1146 
Weisenbach, Ryan (479) 619-5434 
Williams, Roy D. (479) 644-9344 

St Pius X 
Lane, Josh (479) 721-8229 
Harris, Lucas 
Hurtado, Marypaz 
Lane, Jace 
Lane, Karissa 
Lane, Kelsie 
Smith, Gus 

Rodriguez, Jill (479) 640-4282 
Montoya, Deb (479) 685-5158 
Dc. Rob Brothers 
Brackett, Burke (479) 366-5620 
Brody, Dan (479) 287-3246 
Campbell, Cathy (479) 899-8182 
Chouinard, Alisha (479) 426-8651 
Chouinard, Dove (479) 644-7784 
Chouinard, Law (479) 426-8651 
Eikenberry, Diana (479) 636-8352 
Eikenberry, Kent (479) 636-8352 
Holmes, Nancy (479) 981-0229 
Parks, Beth (479) 619-9362 
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Padilla, Cecilia (479) 877-4603 
Saucedo, Noelia (479) 715-2687 

 
Soundboard 
Aguilar-Montes, Dalia (479) 
270-2988 
Calderon, Renata (479) 279-3005 

Chinchilla, Yesica 
Chinchilla, Zuleima (479) 586-5811 
Interiano, Rene (479) 655-4637 
Perez, Erik (479) 372-1887 
Raygoza, July 

Santiago Apóstol 
Galicia, Guadalupe (479) 685-6930 
Lozano, Emely 
Olvera, Rubi 
Olvera, Yareli 
Perez, Giovanni 
Rios, Daniela 
Rios, Ruth 

Castrejon, Rosario (479) 685-4807 
Aguila, Guadalupe (479) 544-0891 
Munoz, Margarita (479) 787-5481 
Dc. Arturo Castrejon 
Canales , Maura (479) 715-7472 
Carrillo, Antonia (479) 721-2830 
Carrillo, J. Gpe. (479) 721-2830 
Chinchilla, Ana (479) 586-5810 
Chinchilla, Nicolas (479) 586-5811 
Flores, Saul (479) 366-6327 
Garcia, Ana (479) 250-2075 
Gaucin, Bernardita (479) 256-0503 
Gutierrez, Jose (479) 721-9678 
Sanchez, Pedro (479) 616-2085 
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LifeTeen, Minister 
LifeTeen, Minister 

 
Soundboard 
LifeTeen, Minister 

Ushers 
Dudek, Steve (214) 394-6836 
LifeTeen, Minister 

José Sánchez del Rio Maas, Cindy (479) 685-6894 
Smith, Lisa (765) 404-9228 
Dc. Ronnie Hoyt 
Brutus, Patrick (631) 965-9542 
LifeTeen, Minister 
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Leon, Maribel (479) 659-4147 
Martinez, Ma.de los Angeles (479) 
544-1760 

 
Soundboard 
Martinez, Lupita (774) 601-3052 

Ushers 
Najera, Sergio (479) 925-6135 

The Angels 
Arriola, Lilian E. (479) 366-6006 
Arriola, Cristopher E. 
Arriola, Stefanie 
Gonzalez, Michelle 
Lemus, Jasmine 
Palma, Jaymi 
Palma, Stivany 

OPEN POSITION 
Valdizon, Juanita (479) 366-8712 
Dc. Arturo Hernandez 
Canales, Antonia (479) 659-1049 
Dominguez, Adrian (479) 381-0688 
Ramirez, Jasmine (479) 301-1946 
Ramirez, Karla (479) 301-1946 
Silva, Nataly (479) 301-1946 



 

Saturday, May 24 - Sunday, May 25 

 Lectors - Lectores 

Gift Bearers - Ofrendas 

Greeters/Ushers 

Acomodadores 
Servers - Monaguillos EMHC's - MESC 
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Greene, Ken (913) 961-5461 
Johnson, Harry (479) 640-7439 

 
Soundboard 
Spellman, Tim (479) 721-2226 

Ushers 
Ganoung, David (479) 879-1575 
Robben-Guerra, Sheila (585) 
415-4931 

St Joan of Arc 
Stamps, Bee (479) 224-1428 
Atchinson, Phoenix 
Cannon, Maximus 
Stamps, Eli 
Stamps, Owen 
Wildman, Nico 
Wildman, Tomas 
Woodruff, James 

Pursell, Arthur (214) 228-3746 
Para, Joe (479) 640-0764 
Dc. Dan Grelle 
Johnson, Judy (479) 640-2144 
Ley, Carolyn (479) 659-4181 
Necessary, Denise (479) 721-2475 
Necessary, Kevin (479) 721-2474 
Pursell, Sheila (469) 231-1959 
Stamps, Katie (479) 224-1290 
Yarbrough, Sue (479) 616-4214 
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Calderon, Gloria (479) 899-8180 
Morales, Emily (479) 381-5952 

 
Soundboard 
Aguilar, Vanessa (479) 531-6573 

Ayala, Uriel (479) 256-9512 
Delgado, Cleotilde (479) 306-1120 
Hernandez, Luis (479) 659-2196 
Munoz, Juan (479) 381-3121 
Ponce, Jose (479) 966-3980 
Rios, Gabriel (479) 544-2992 

San José y La Virgen 
Arriola, Oscar A. (479) 925-6684 
Dominguez, Cesar 
Falcon, Jesus 
Gomez, Paola 
Martinez, Mayra 
Martinez, Sarai 
Valenzuela, Rafael 

Orellana, Ma. Marta (479) 586-9561 
Torres, Jose Jaime (479) 530-7396 
Torres, Maria Eva (479) 466-0294 
Dc. Ronnie Hoyt 
Dc. Sergio Aguilar 
Aguilar, Sinia (479) 899-4707 
Balderas, Ruben (479) 616-8337 
Hernandez, Samuel (479) 685-4519 
Morales, Jose (479) 586-1010 
Palacios, Alma (479) 381-6464 
Reyes, Miriam (479) 802-2072 
Sosa, Maria (516) 727-6567 
Soto, Alma Rosa (479) 256-3928 
Vizueth, Guadalupe (479) 372-0245 
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Allgood, Cindy (479) 372-8115 
Spivey, Joe (479) 903-0411 

 
Soundboard 
Dunn, David (479) 372-1300 

Ushers 
Dark, Clay (620) 886-0709 
Gbedey, James (360) 909-6021 
Gbedey, Juanita (360) 521-4132 
Hoyt, Averi (479) 616-6778 

St Vincent de Paul 
Dowden, Clara 
Hernandez, Sophie 
Hoyt, Abel 
Hoyt, Isla 
Ong, Shareese 
Rheem, Cameron 
Rios, Aiden 

Snyder, Debi (479) 366-7543 
Brothers, Becky (479) 366-1630 
Dc. Rob Brothers 
Green, Libby (479) 381-6601 
Green, Will (479) 236-3260 
Knight, Mike (216) 835-1196 
Laughnan, Carl (813) 203-4897 
Loyer, Lance (479) 685-6115 
Maloney, Bob (479) 633-4106 
Nieves, Jessica (479) 366-6780 
Salinas, Marvin (479) 381-4180 
Snyder, Jeff (479) 372-0001 
Stephens, Mark (479) 381-6304 
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Aguila, Miguel Jr (479) 544-4440 
Serrano, Rosaura (479) 426-5658 

 
Soundboard 
Benitez Lara, Monserrat (479) 
340-3065 
Mira, Brenda (479) 657-5820 
Rios, Ruth (479) 685-6930 

Calderon, Pedro (562) 481-1349 
Chinchilla, Erika 
Gamboa, Luis M (479) 295-1066 
Perez, Osvaldo (479) 715-1469 
Soto, Cristian (479) 877-4735 

Divino Niño Jesús 
Cruz, Isabel (479) 616-2136 
Benitez Lara, Sofia 
Diaz Erazo, Kaitlyn Alexandra 
Interiano, Anthony 
Urias Erazo, Henry 

Guerra, Gilbert (479) 372-1138 
Estrada, Cristina (479) 372-0554 
Guerra, Maria Telma (479) 372-1138 
Dc. Arturo Hernandez 
Dc. Jose Fabio Cruz 
Castro, Veronica (479) 276-3863 
Cruz, Blanca (479) 340-6969 
Hernandez, Rigoberto (479) 366-9198 
Herrera, Tito (479) 256-1963 
Mares, Armando (479) 276-3864 
Mendez, Maria (479) 256-3964 
Peraza, Rosamelida (479) 270-0239 
Ramirez, Karla G. (479) 278-9401 
Serrano, Valerie (479) 721-2602 
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Courcy, Amanda (319) 400-2798 
Courcy, Molly (319) 400-2798 

 
Soundboard 
Loring, George (479) 685-3575 

Ushers 
Covarrubias, Juan (479) 276-0977 
Fugere, Wayne (479) 899-4087 
Kelley, Stacey (479) 799-7225 

The Trappists 
Garcia, Lynelle 
Hernandez, Silvia 
Leis, Eli 
Leis, Jakob 
Rustin, Oliver 
Wilkinson, Payton 
Woody, Isaac 

Mckenzie, Julie (479) 636-5523 
Collins, Beth (479) 903-6365 
(L. Clark), T. Weisenfels (479) 
979-4833 
Dc. Byron Newton 
Aldama, Braden (479) 685-3242 
Corral, Adam (479) 586-9455 
Covarrubias, Brianna (479) 925-5008 
Covarrubias, Maira (479) 925-5008 
Mirda, Andi (479) 651-3434 
Rodriguez, Adriana (626) 673-0201 
Valadez, Erin (281) 687-8486 
Valderas, Jackie (479) 256-2342 
Wade, Brian (479) 644-1390 
Weisenfels, Landon (479) 979-4833 
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Martinez, Maria de la Luz (479) 
366-2174 
Murillo, Manuel (408) 665-5451 

 
Soundboard 
Corleto, Ronald (479) 306-2790 

Ushers 
Najera, Sergio (479) 925-6135 

Sagrada Familia 
Arriola, Paola (479) 426-4818 
Herrera, Julianna 
Palma, Jaymi 
Palma, Stivany 
Ramos, Adrian E. 
Ramos, Daniel A. 
Suria, Victoria 

Castrejon, Rosario (479) 685-4807 
Martinez, Ma.de los Angeles (479) 
544-1760 
Dc. Arturo Castrejon 
Corona, Francisco (479) 685-4369 
Flores, Rosa L. (479) 616-3319 
Portillo, Patricia (479) 256-2019 
Sandoval, Javier (479) 696-2653 
Torres, CoCo (479) 936-4477 



 

Saturday, May 31 - Sunday, June 1 

 Lectors - Lectores 

Gift Bearers - Ofrendas 

Greeters/Ushers 

Acomodadores 
Servers - Monaguillos EMHC's - MESC 
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Donahue, John (479) 306-0087 
Wood, Steve (479) 936-1420 

 
Soundboard 
Win, Reinard (614) 596-9365 

Ushers 
Klostermeier, Dave 
Wildman, J.R. (479) 925-8751 

Noah's Ark 
Rush, Katie (814) 449-9146 
Hill, Beckett 
Hill, Braxton 
Ransom, Morris 
Roberts (Ark), Boden 
Roberts (Ark), Jensen 
Rush, Nathan 
Rush, Nevan 
Rush, Noah 

Klostermeier, Raydele (636) 
219-4296 
Plitt , Milton (479) 936-4022 
Dc. Larry Grelle 
Bell, Janel (865) 200-6331 
Frawley, Maryanne (816) 536-3775 
Gurski, Betty (479) 621-3017 
Hardcastle, F. E. (479) 273-7584 
Ochs, Mary (479) 426-1593 
Para, Jane (479) 640-0764 
Rush, Katie (814) 449-9146 
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Castaneda, Virginia (479) 877-4466 
Aguilar, Vanessa (479) 531-6573 

 
Soundboard 
Barajas, Daniel (479) 337-1448 

Almaras, Jesus (479) 986-0271 
Martinez, Ana (479) 899-6730 
Munoz, Irma (479) 381-7590 
Rayon, Ramiro (479) 657-8384 
Soto, Alma (479) 282-6914 
Soto, Alma Rosa (479) 256-3928 

Santo Tomas de Aquino 
Aguilar, Sonia (479) 531-9865 
Barajas, Ana Iris 
Barajas, Carlos 
Barajas, Daniel 
Barajas, Rubi 
Martinez, Abraham 
Martinez, Leslie 

Balderas, Ruben (479) 616-8337 
Gonzalez, Juan A. (479) 381-9885 
Gonzalez, Mrs. Elena (479) 381-0910 
Dc. Ronnie Hoyt 
Dc. Sergio Aguilar 
Alfaro, Herminia (479) 256-9801 
Azanza, Maria Isabel (479) 544-1544 
Ballesteros, Maria (479) 586-9715 
Delgado, Federico (479) 544-3948 
Magana, Jose (479) 621-3571 
Magana, Maria (479) 621-3074 
Martinez, Rosa (479) 340-7752 
Osorno, Erica (479) 631-4584 
Ramos, Juanita (479) 657-8638 
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Brillante, James (915) 490-3504 
Dunn, David (479) 372-1300 

 
Soundboard 
Owen, John (479) 270-0209 

Ushers 
Chouinard, Pax (479) 426-8651 
Warnick, Mike (479) 366-1146 
Weisenbach, Ryan (479) 619-5434 
Williams, Roy D. (479) 644-9344 

Seminarian 

Seminarian 

Seminarian 

Seminarian 

Seminarian 

Rodriguez, Jill (479) 640-4282 
Owen, Chandi 
Fr. Rodolphe 
Fr. Cody Eveld 
Fr. Joel Brackett  
Dc. Larry Grelle 
Dc. Tom Parks  
Seminarian Deacon 
Seminarian Deacon 
Brackett, Burke (479) 366-5620 
Eikenberry, Diana (479) 636-8352 
Eikenberry, Kent (479) 636-8352 
Holmes, Bob (479) 981-1247 
Holmes, Nancy (479) 981-0229 
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Aguilar, Catalina (479) 721-2897 
Albarran, Sostenes (479) 320-0238 

 
Soundboard 
Aguilar-Montes, Dalia (479) 
270-2988 
Calderon, Renata (479) 279-3005 

Chinchilla, Yesica 
Hernandez, Rigoberto (479) 
366-9198 
Martinez, Maria (479) 372-7184 
Perez, Erik (479) 372-1887 
Raygoza, July 

Seminarian 

Seminarian 

Seminarian 

Seminarian 
Seminarian 

Serrano, Maria (479) 544-6592 
Interiano , Rosa (479) 295-8063 
Pina, Jose (479) 544-0363 
Msgr. David LeSieur 
Fr. Cody Eveld 
Fr. Joel Brackett  
Dc. Arturo Castrejon 
Dc. Silvestre Duran 
Seminarian Deacon 
Seminarian Deacon 
Aguila, Guadalupe (479) 544-0891 
Estrada, Cristina (479) 372-0554 
Guerra, Gilbert (479) 372-1138 
Guerra, Maria Telma (479) 372-1138 
Moreno, Lilian E. (479) 631-6664 
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Harding, Monica (479) 200-6460 
Murphy, Kristin (479) 586-0420 

 
Soundboard 
Engel, Samuel (479) 236-1064 

Ushers 
Dudek, Steve (214) 394-6836 
Leis, Charlotte (479) 586-1743 
Manzo Perez, Wendy (323) 
842-7738 

St. Ann 
Murphy, Chris 
Murphy, Isobel 
Murphy, Megan 
Phelps, Maeve 
Phelps, Nell 
Phelps, Polly 
Ramirez, Fernando 
Stephens, Emma 

Smith, Lisa (765) 404-9228 
Maas, Cindy (479) 685-6894 
Dc. Byron Newton 
Dillard, Gina (919) 922-9185 
Gonzalez, Omar (479) 640-0231 
Hall, Kaleigh (479) 426-5615 
Huhman, Jason (479) 231-9882 
James, Madelyn (479) 531-6736 
James, Ryan (479) 531-6736 
James, Sue Ellen (479) 531-2792 
Leon, Oscar (479) 696-9459 
Leon, Veronica (479) 621-3363 
Maas, Landen (479) 685-6894 
Mendiola, Susan (661) 361-4279 
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Serrano, Hugo (479) 595-2101 
Trejo, Alberto (479) 616-3425 

 
Soundboard 
Lozada, Lesly (479) 966-0681 

Ushers 
Najera, Sergio (479) 925-6135 

Teresa de Calcutta 
Najera, Sergio (479) 925-6135 
Lozada, Michelle 
Najera, Brian 
Najera, Nancy C. 
Najera, Natalie 
Najera, Sebastian 

Herrera, Haydee (479) 619-8819 
Herrera, Jose Byron (479) 619-9133 
Dc. Jose Fabio Cruz 
Corona, Francisco (479) 685-4369 
Cruz, Blanca (479) 340-6969 
Dominguez, Adrian (479) 381-0688 
Leon, Maribel (479) 659-4147 
Sandoval, Javier (479) 696-2653 

 


